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OEM
Marchio Riferimento
AUDI 853 698 151 E
DR 720050006
DR T113501080

BP2644

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]

IContatto avvisatore usura

N° WVA
Spessore [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BOSCH
BREMSI
DELPHI
E.T.F.

FIRST LINE
FREN-J
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEADER PARTS
LOBRO
MAFIX
MOPROD
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID

PEX

QH Benelux

B. PADS AUDI, DR
Disponibile
8050141005855
260

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

20779

16,3

118,9

69,5

LUCAS GIRLING

Riferimento
50-00-020
0986 495 142
BP2644
LP431
12-0644
1186
471481
T0304
T0304
180950
PA-020AF
50020
2030593.1
31019
PL049
MDP1156
BDM7486.20
9491

T0304
7.193
BP778


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

QUINTON HAZELL

R BRAKE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SACHS

SIGMAUTO

SIMER

SPIDAN

TRUSTING

WOKING

BP778
RB0950
471481
111_0257
SPA644
542.2
31019
052.4
034312
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